.1 X Gear motor for spring charge
L X Under Voltage Release
Brand : SCHNEIDER

Set 1.

03
I

connection Accessories (control cable, communication shield
cabie. power cable, relay, timer, CT etc)
iie ared programming adjustment04

Job 1

Job 1.

Grand otal 350,000

lnward: Three Lac Fifty Thousand Taka Only

Payment Status:

lnstallment

i

Payment Phase Amount in
Tk. l

01

02

1'" lnstallment Paid as advance with wori< order for starting & mobilization of procurement 31s,000

- L:r :---,,, . security Money will be paid after 3 months from installation &I'rnStallment

[...]

a) Existing 450kva diesel generator synchronization 

Set 

1 

375,000.00 

375,000.00 

Special Discount= 25,000.00 

GRAND TOTAL in BDT= 350,000.00 

Total Cost for Existing 450kva diesel generator synchronization (Excluding Vat, Tax) BDT 350,000.00/= 

Amount in words 

: 
1.   BDT Three Lac Fifty Thousand Only

Terms & Condition  

1.  90% Advance with Work order 
2.  10% After Installation, within 3(Three) Months 
3.  Warranty 1 (One) Year 

On behalf of Cross World Power Ltd  On behalf of Cross World Power Ltd 

--------------------------------------  -----------------------------------------------